
Clarinda Game 1 Game 2 Total Creston Game 1 Game 2 Total Denison-Schleswig Game 1 Game 2 Total
Sara Chartier 188 177 365 Jenna Williamson 56 62 118 Ashton Randeris 225 214 439

Lexi Clark 133 141 274 Everleigh Bolinger 77 83 160 Grace Collins 187 187 374
Mataya Eighmy 161 153 314 Janessa Pokorny 78 86 164 Hailey Galvin 143 139 282
Cailyn Meyers 176 214 390 Nicole Nutt 129 95 224 Haley Lutz 147 150 297

Gabby Derry 203 143 346 Olivia Coenen 121 149 270 McKennon Olson 172 194 366
Rylee Pulliam 188 182 370 0 Jaylinn Koch 130 138 268

Total: 1049 1010 2059 Total: 461 475 936 Total: 1004 1022 2026
2 Game Series Total: 1785 2 Game Series Total: 936 2 Game Series Total: 1758

Baker: Clarinda Baker: Creston Baker: Denison-Schleswig
Game #1 180 Game #1 104 Game #1 170
Game #2 176 Game #2 69 Game #2 178
Game #3 167 1 Game #3 110 Game #3 225
Game #4 154 Game #4 117 Game #4 132
Game #5 169 Game #5 104 Game #5 151

Baker Total: 846 Baker Total: 504 Baker Total: 856
2 Game Series Total: 1785 2 Game Series Total: 936 2 Game Series Total: 1758

Match Total: 2631 Match Total: 1440 Match Total: 2614

Harlan Game 1 Game 2 Total Kuemper Game 1 Game 2 Total Lewis Central Game 1 Game 2 Total
Phoenix Brewer 79 79 158 Aida Nepple 97 109 206 Kayla Allen 148 131 279
Eden Raymond 99 82 181 Lauren Lenz 135 97 232 Kiley Sell 179 202 381

Kailie Daniel 112 107 219 Makinlee Hingeley 57 86 143 Ally MaZZella 172 175 347
Charlee Dooer 143 136 279 Elizabeth (Pippi) Segebart 80 102 182 Kate Reed 233 181 414

Katie Stern 125 138 263 Riley Farris 99 135 234 Beth Rasmussen 183 202 385
Hailey Strom 130 148 278 0 Laura Hargens 171 176 347

Total: 688 690 1378 Total: 468 529 997 Total: 1086 1067 2153
2 Game Series Total: 1220 2 Game Series Total: 997 2 Game Series Total: 1874

Baker: Harlan Baker: Kuemper Baker: Lewis Central
Game #1 92 Game #1 105 Game #1 166
Game #2 114 19 Game #2 146 Game #2 187
Game #3 100 Game #3 116 Game #3 156
Game #4 94 Game #4 92 Game #4 167
Game #5 134 Game #5 81 Game #5 157

Baker Total: 534 Baker Total: 540 Baker Total: 833
2 Game Series Total: 1220 2 Game Series Total: 997 2 Game Series Total: 1874

Match Total: 1754 Match Total: 1537 Match Total: 2707

Red Oak Game 1 Game 2 Total Shenandoah Game 1 Game 2 Total St. Albert Game 1 Game 2 Total



Elizabeth Solgat 95 108 203 Sparrow Hummel 127 134 261 Megan Foster 111 73 184
Madi Moyer 140 139 279 Mary Hummel 148 139 287 Sayge Waddell 125 91 216

Alyssa Strebe 133 126 259 Nora Martin 141 179 320 Kety Poulos 145 145 290
Callie Cox 142 160 302 Ali Hansen 169 171 340 Kalee Owens 106 113 219

Ryann Welchans 141 172 313 Tori Pease 166 224 390 Katie Salvo 182 191 373
0 Jaylan Gray 190 187 377 Ellie O'Donovan 183 181 364

Total: 651 705 1356 Total: 941 1034 1975 Total: 852 794 1646
2 Game Series Total: 1356 2 Game Series Total: 1714 2 Game Series Total: 1462

Baker: Red Oak Baker: Shenandoah Baker: St. Albert
Game #1 139 Game #1 192 Game #1 105
Game #2 123 Game #2 202 Game #2 157
Game #3 114 Game #3 205 Game #3 138
Game #4 169 Game #4 130 Game #4 167
Game #5 157 Game #5 148 Game #5 130

Baker Total: 702 Baker Total: 877 Baker Total: 697
2 Game Series Total: 1356 2 Game Series Total: 1714 2 Game Series Total: 1462

Match Total: 2058 Match Total: 2591 Match Total: 2159

Varsity Girls Highlights
The Monarch Varsity Girls placed 3rd at the Hawkeye 10 Tournament. High games from the girls include Ashton Randeris with a 225, 
McKennon Olson with a 194, Grace Collins with a 187, Haley Lutz with a 150, Hailey Galvin wiht a 143, and Jaylinn Koch with a 138. 
The top 12, 2-game series were recognized at the tournament. McKennon Olson placed 11th with a series of 366 with games of 172 and 
194. Grace Collins placed 7th with a series of 374 with games of 187 and 187. Ashton Randeris placed first with a series of 439 with 
games of 225 and 214. After the two games, the girls had a score of 1758. This put them in 3rd place behind Clarinda and Lewis 
Central. The girls knew they had 27 pins to make up to jump ahead of Clarinda and they did their best to make up those pins. They 
started off really strong with games of 170 and 178. The third game they were able to string multiple strikes together and shot a 225. 
The last two games the girls had trouble picking up their spares and threw games of 132 and 151. They ended with a score of 2614. 
Lewis Central placed first with a score of 2707. Clarinda placed second with a score of 2631. 


